


Team Standing
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Georgia  49.250  48.975  48.725  49.275 196.225
 2 Arkansas  48.800  48.425  49.000  48.800 195.025
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas Page: 1
Date: 1/20/2017 1/20/2017 8:39pm

University of G eorgia Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Vivi Babalis   9.675   9.850
 104 Ashlyn Broussard   9.775   8.825
 106 Rachel Dickson   9.850   9.850
 107 Lauren Johnson   9.875   9.675
 108 Gigi Marino   9.800   9.900
 110 Morgan Reynolds   9.825   9.750   9.825
 111 Beth Roberts   9.150
 112 Hayley Sanders   9.725   9.825
 113 Rachel Schick   9.825   9.850
 114 Sydney Snead   9.900   9.825   9.575   9.825  39.125
 116 Sabrina Vega   9.800   9.875

Totals:  49.250  48.975  48.725  49.275 196.225

Arkansas Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Makenzie Anderson   9.675   9.650   9.700
 202 Mia Bargiacchi   9.725   9.725
 203 Michaela Burton   9.700   9.700
 204 Heather Elswick   9.750
 206 Leah MacMoyle   9.675   9.625
 207 Sydney McGlone   9.875   9.900   9.825
 208 Samantha Nelson   9.800   9.800
 209 Kirby Rathjen   9.575   9.825
 211 Braie Speed   9.825   9.750
 213 Jessica Yamzon   9.750   9.700   9.750   8.950  38.150

Totals:  48.800  48.425  49.000  48.800 195.025

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  114 Sydney Snead UGA   9.900   9.825   9.575   9.825  39.125
  2  213 Jessica Yamzon ARK   9.750   9.700   9.750   8.950  38.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Sydney Snead University of Georgia   9.900
  2  107 p Lauren Johnson University of Georgia   9.875
  2  207 Sydney McGlone Arkansas   9.875
  4  106 p Rachel Dickson University of Georgia   9.850
  5  110 Morgan Reynolds University of Georgia   9.825
  5  211 Braie Speed Arkansas   9.825
  7  108 Gigi Marino University of Georgia   9.800
  8  104 Ashlyn Broussard University of Georgia   9.775
  9  213 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.750
 10  201 Makenzie Anderson Arkansas   9.675
 10  206 Leah MacMoyle Arkansas   9.675
 12  209 Kirby Rathjen Arkansas   9.575

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel B ars
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  106 p Rachel Dickson University of Georgia   9.850
  2  113 Rachel Schick University of Georgia   9.825
  2  114 Sydney Snead University of Georgia   9.825
  4  110 Morgan Reynolds University of Georgia   9.750
  4  211 Braie Speed Arkansas   9.750
  6  112 Hayley Sanders University of Georgia   9.725
  7  213 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.700
  7  203 Michaela Burton Arkansas   9.700
  9  107 Lauren Johnson University of Georgia   9.675
 10  201 Makenzie Anderson Arkansas   9.650
 11  206 Leah MacMoyle Arkansas   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on B alance B eam
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  207 Sydney McGlone Arkansas   9.900
  2  113 Rachel Schick University of Georgia   9.850
  3  112 P Hayley Sanders University of Georgia   9.825
  3  209 Kirby Rathjen Arkansas   9.825
  5  116 Sabrina Vega University of Georgia   9.800
  5  208 Samantha Nelson Arkansas   9.800
  7  213 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.750
  8  202 Mia Bargiacchi Arkansas   9.725
  9  203 Michaela Burton Arkansas   9.700
 10  102 Vivi Babalis University of Georgia   9.675
 11  114 Sydney Snead University of Georgia   9.575
 12  104 Ashlyn Broussard University of Georgia   8.825

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on F loor E xercise
Meet: Georgia, Arkansas
Date: 1/20/2017

Page: 1
1/20/2017 8:39pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Gigi Marino University of Georgia   9.900
  2  116 Sabrina Vega University of Georgia   9.875
  3  102 Vivi Babalis University of Georgia   9.850
  4  110 Morgan Reynolds University of Georgia   9.825
  4  114 Sydney Snead University of Georgia   9.825
  4  207 Sydney McGlone Arkansas   9.825
  7  208 Samantha Nelson Arkansas   9.800
  8  204 Heather Elswick Arkansas   9.750
  9  202 Mia Bargiacchi Arkansas   9.725
 10  201 Makenzie Anderson Arkansas   9.700
 11  111 Beth Roberts University of Georgia   9.150
 12  213 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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